attendee list

3GPPSA2-#2

Person's name: email Organisation name, status, partner and country Role Invit. Conf. Attend.
1 Ms Magdalena Akke magdalena.T.akke@telia.se ~ TELIA AB 3GPPMETSI  SE
2 Mr. Francois  Allegre francois.allegre@maill.sfr.fr CEGETEL 3GPPMETSI FR
3 Mr. Hans Andersson hans.andersson@attws.com AT&T Corp. 3GPPMT1 us
4 Mr. Yasuhiro  Aso y.aso@fujitsu.co.uk Fujitsu Limited 3GPPM ARIB JP
5 Mr. Bo Axerud bo.axerud@ntc.nokia.com NOKIA Corporation 3GPPMETSI FI
6 M. Rolf Bauer rbauer@alcatel.de ALCATEL SEL AG 3GPPMETSI  DE
7 Mr. Andrea Bellocchi abellocchi@tim.it TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A. 3GPPM ETSI IT
8 Ms. Christelle  Boisseau christelle.boisseau@cnet.fra France Telecom 3GPPMETSI FR
9 M Xavier Comby xavier.comby@alcatel.fr ALCATEL France 3GPPMETSI FR
10 Mr. Frangois  Courau francois.courau@alcatel.fr ALCATEL France 3GPPMETSI FR
11 Mr. Graham Crisp CRISP_G@A1.BEAl.marco MARCONI COMMUNICATIONS 3GPPMETSI GB
12 Mr. Richard Crouch richard.crouch@vf.vodafone. VODAFONE Group Plc 3GPPMETSI GB
13 M. johan De Vriendt vriendtj@btmaa.bel.alcatelb  ALCATEL BELL 3GPPMETSI  BE
14 Mr. Ulrich Dropmann ulrich.dropmann@icn.sieme SIEMENS AG 3GPPMETSI DE
15 Mr. Mark Edwards edwards@isd-nec.co.uk NEC Technologies (UK) LTD 3GPPMETSI GB
16 Miss Laurence Ferrand laurence.ferrand@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPO ETSI FR
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17 Mr. Denis Fonknechten denis.fonknechten@alcatel.f ALCATEL France 3GPPMETSI FR
18 Mr. Masanobu Fujioka masanobu.fujioka@ericsson Nippon Ericsson 3GPPMTTC JP
19 Mr. Philip Gilchrist apc00lc@email.mot.com MOTOROLA GmbH 3GPPMETSI DE
20 Mr. Yeong Cho Han ychan@lgic.co.jp LGIC 3GPPMTTA KR
21  Mr. Yutaka Harada yharada@mt.ncos.nec.co.jp NEC Corporation 3GPPMTTC JP
22  Mr. Yukio Hiramatsu hiramatu@magnet.netlab.ntt NTT 3GPPMTTC JP
23 Mr. Teuvo Jarvela teuvo.jarvela@nmp.nokia.co NOKIA Mobile Phones Ltd 3GPPMETSI GB
24 M. Andre Jarvis ajarvis@lucent.com Lucent Technologies N. S. UK 3GPPMETSI GB
25 Ms. Susanna  Kallio susanna.kallio@ntc.nokia.co Nokia Telecommunications Inc. 3GPPMT1 us
26  Mr. Masahiro  Kikuchi kikuchi.masahiro@promote. NTT Communication Ware Corp. 3GPPMTTC JP
27 M. Yoshinori  Kirade kirade.yoshinori@mobile.no NTT Communication Ware Corp. 3GPPMTTC JP
28 Mr. Hiroaki Kuwano kuwano@mcs.abk.nec.co.jp NEC Corporation 3GPPMTTC JP
29 Mr. Jorgen Lantto jorgen.lantto@ericsson.co.jp ERICSSON L.M. 3GPPMETSI SE
30 M. Nigel Lobley nigel.lobley@bt.com CELLNET 3GPPMETSI  GB
31 Dr. Oscar Lopez-Torres Oscar.Lopez@t-mobil.de Deutsche Telekom MobilNet 3GPPMETSI DE
32 Mr. Andrew Mccarthy andrew.mccarthy@t-modus. Telecom Modus Ltd. 3GPPMETSI GB
33 Ms. Antonella  Napolitano antonella.napolitano@cselt.it ~ TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A. 3GPPMETSI IT
34 M. Teruki Niwa NTT DoCoMo 3GPPMARIB  JP
35 Mr. Akishige Noda noda@ss.ts.fujistsu.co.jp Fujitsu Limited 3GPPMTTC JP
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36 Mrs. Ingrid Nordstrand ingrid.nordstrand@era.erics ERICSSON L.M. 3GPPMETSI SE
37  Mr. Magnus Olsson magnus.olsson@era.ericsso ERICSSON L.M. 3GPPMETSI SE
38 M. Stig Ouvrier stig.g.ouvrier@telia.se TELIA AB 3GPPMETSI  SE
39 Mr. Timo Perala timo.perala@ntc.nokia.com Nokia Japan 3GPPMTTC JP
40 Mr. Johannes Rainer johannes.rainer@telekom.at Telekom Austria AG 3GPPMETSI AT
41  Mr. Martin Renschler martin.renschler@ericsson.c ERICSSON L.M. 3GPPMETSI SE
42 Mr. Thomas Rex thomas.rex@ericsson.co.jp Nippon Ericsson 3GPPM ARIB JP
43 Mr. Michael Roberts michael.roberts@art.alcatel.f ~ ALCATEL France 3GPPMETSI FR
44  Mr. Adel Rouz a.rouz@fujitsu.co.uk FUJITSU Europe TelecomR&D C 3GPPMETSI GB
45 Mr. Antun Samukic antun.samukic@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPO ETSI FR
46  Mr. Raj Sanmugan raj.sanmugam@era.ericsson Ericsson Inc. 3GPPMT1 us
47 M. Cinzia Sartori Cinzia.Sartori@italtel.it ITALTEL S.p.A. 3GPPMETSI  IT
48 Mr. Rob Schmersel rob.schmersel@era.ericsson ERICSSON L.M. 3GPPMETSI SE
49 Dr. Harald Schmidts harald.schmidts@icn.sieme SIEMENS ATEA NV 3GPPMETSI BE
50 Mr. Peter Stevens peter.stevens@orange.co.uk  ORANGE PCS LTD 3GPPMETSI GB
51 Mr. Alain Sultan alain.sultan@cnet.francetele ETSI 3GPPO ETSI FR
52 Mr. Stein Svaet stein.svaet@fou.telenor.no TELENOR AS 3GPPMETSI  NO
53 Mr. Naoki Tani tani@nw.yrp.nttdocomo.co.j NTT DoCoMo 3GPPMTTC JP
54 Mr. Laurent Thiebaut laurent.thiebaut@alcatel.fr ALCATEL France 3GPPMETSI FR
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55 Ms. Ina Widegren ina.widegren@era.ericsson. ERICSSON L.M. 3GPPMETSI SE

56 Mr. Masami Yabusaki yabusaki@docomo.fr DoCoMo Europe S.A. 3GPPMETSI FR
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